CL3700 Series
Light/Medium-Duty Lever Locksets
Applications/Finishes
CL3700
CL3700.2
Index
Applications.......................... 2
Finishes................................. 2

To order cylinder separately, specify Part No. x Keyway x Finish (e.g., 2000-037 x
L4 x 626).
How to Order/Quick Codes
CL3700
CL3700.6
Stock Order
Contract/Detailed Order
Ordering Examples Where to find ordering
information and quick codes
Finishes	 Page 2
Handing	 Page 7
Trim Designs	 Page 3
Series/Functions	 Page 4
Door Thickness	 Page 6
Backsets	 Page 7
Strikes	 Page 5
Miscellaneous Options	 Page 7
Cylinders and Keying	 Page 6
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish
100 CL3755 NZD 626
Quantity Keyset Series/Function Trim Finish Backset Misc. Options Keying
24 AA1 CL3755 NZD 626 B238 M17 CKC2
Strikes
Strike Type Specify
Curved Lip “T” Strike (standard)
ANSI Curved Lip SA114
Full Lip 1/4" (6mm) Radius Corner SFR114
Full Lip Square Corner SF114
Door Thickness
Door Thickness Specify
1-3/8" (35mm) - 1-3/4" (44mm) (standard)
Cylinder and Keying
Description       Specify
Conventional 6-pin (standard)
Less cylinder(s) LC
Pyramid High Security Fixed Core PHS
Pyramid Security Fixed Core PS
0-bitted with 2 blank keys (standard)
Keyed random KR
Construction master keyed CMK
Visual key control (VKC)
	 No bitting or keyset stamping on keys VKC0
	 Keys only VKC1
	 Cylinders and keys (not for HS, CHS, PHS
	 or PCHS)
VKC2
	 Cylinders only (not for HS, CHS, PHS or
	 PCHS)
VKC3
Concealed key control (CKC)
	 CKC cylinders with VKC keys CKC2
	 CKC cylinders only (not for PHS, PCHS) CKC3
Lockset furnished with Schlage® C Keyway
cylinder
C
More than 2 keys KY# (e.g., KY6)
* Simulated painted finish meeting ANSI standards for wear and durability.
** Split finish only available on CL3720 - see page 4.
Finishes
Description Specify
BHMA 605 (US3) Bright Brass 605
BHMA 606 (US4) Satin Brass 606
BHMA 613 (US10B)*
Oxidized Bronze, oil rubbed, available
lacquered
613
BHMA 625 (US26) Bright Chromium Plated 625
BHMA 626 (US26D) Satin Chromium Plated 626
Zinc levers are plated to match BHMA finish.
Quick Codes/Specifications